SUDTIROLER
BRAUNVIEHZUCHTVERBAND




ITE 1076 Rank 94
Fett % 0.510 Fett kg
LL 97 MBK

VORTUNO
CH120126540258

Runzli x Gold x Winzer
Geburtsdatum: 7/7/2016

Leistungszuchtwerte
Tochter 170 Betriebe 108 K. Cas BB Milch kg -187
27 EiweiR % 0.240 EiweiR kg 10 B. Cas A1 A1
Zuchtwerte Funktionalitdt
89 Kalbeverlauf 64 Fruchtbarkeit 91

Zuchtwerte Exterieur

Widerristhohe

Tiefe

Brustbreite
Riickenlinie
Beckenldnge
Beckenbreite
Beckenneigung

Lage Umdreher
Sprunggelenkwinkel
Sprunggelenk Auspragung
Fesseln

Klauensatz
Voreuterldange
Voreuteraufhdngung
Breite Aufh. Hinten
Hohe Aufh. Hinten
Eutertiefe

Eutertiefe
Zentralband
Zitzenldange

Zitzendicke

101
107
81
85
80
m
120
107
14
14
103
107
94
93
109




Zitzenstellung

Verteilung hi.

70 85 1

o

0 15 130

Fleischleistung

Fettabdeckung Bankkalber

Schlachtgewicht Banktiere

Fleischigkeit Banktiere




